

5 YEARS GROUP FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

Financial years ended 30 June		2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
Gross sales proceeds	(RM'000)	11,347,650	11,583,344	11,938,208	12,037,479	11,629,182
Revenue	(RM'000)	3,454,958	3,553,882	3,739,179	3,884,082	3,964,024
Profit/(loss) before tax	(RM'000)	614,872	382,504	56,416	(89,718)	223,952
Profit/(loss) after tax	(RM'000)	434,938	239,055	(12,946)	(162,333)	(113,411)
Net profit/(loss) attributable to owners of the parent	(RM'000)	238,204	138,148	46,593	(95,741)	(120,898)
Total assets	(RM'000)	8,541,110	8,471,865	9,823,345	9,462,896	9,757,145
Net assets	(RM'000)	2,751,773	2,580,545	2,512,456	2,482,469	2,391,314
Total borrowings	(RM'000)	1,579,689	1,718,621	2,351,334	2,579,597	2,696,761
Earnings/(loss) per share	(Sen)	22.0	13.0	4.4	(8.9)	(11.3)
Net assets per share	(Sen)	254	249	244	238	224
Dividends (Paid and Proposed):						
• Cash dividend:						
- Rate	(Sen)	18.0	-	-	-	-
- Amount (net of tax)	(RM'000)	195,141	-	-	-	-
• Share dividend	(No. of shares)	-	3 for 50	*	1 for 20	-

* In respect of the financial year ended 30 June 2015: 3 for 50 distributed on 8 August 2014, 1 for 20 distributed on 26 March 2015 and 3 for 50 distributed on 2 July 2015.

